  nhp.com.au  |  nhpnz.co.nz
  1300 647 647  |  0800 647 647
  sales@nhp.com.au  |  sales@nhp-nz.com
nVent HOFFMAN stainless steel
Sloped roof
wall mount
enclosures
Specialised enclosures for protecting

and X1 orange finishes
 Think Global. Trust Local.  3
Ordering information - Enclosures
Enclosure dimensions (mm)
Front H W D Weight
(kg)
Mounting plate
height (mm)
Mounting plate
width (mm)
Max. usable
depth (mm)
Number of
door locks
Catalogue no.
300 200 150 5 270 150 132 1 SRE0302015316
400 300 210 8 370 250 192 1 SRE0403021316
400 400 210 12 370 350 192 1 SRE0404021316
400 600 260 24 370 550 242 1 SRE0406026316
600 400 260 24 570 550 282 2 SRE0604026316
600 600 210 26 570 550 192 2 SRE0606021316
600 600 300 28 570 550 282 2 SRE0606030316
800 600 300 31 770 550 282 2 SRE0806030316
800 800 300 40 770 750 282 2 SRE0808030316
1000 600 400 48 970 550 382 1* SRE1006040316
1000 800 300 55 970 750 282 1* SRE1008030316
Models shown below are supplied in an X15 orange powder coat finish
Enclosure dimensions (mm)
Front H W D Weight (kg)
Mounting plate
height (mm)
Mounting plate
width (mm)
Max. usable
depth (mm)
Number of
door locks
Catalogue no.
300 200 150 5 270 150 132 1 SRE0302015316X15
400 300 210 8 370 250 192 1 SRE0403021316X15
400 600 260 24 370 550 242 1 SRE0406026316X15
600 400 260 24 570 350 242 2 SRE0604026316X15
600 600 300 28 570 550 282 2 SRE0606030316X15
800 600 300 31 770 550 282 2 SRE0806030316X15
800 800 300 40 770 750 282 2 SRE0808030316X15
1000 800 300 55 970 750 282 1* SRE1008030316X15
*1000 mm high enclosures and above have espagnolette three point locking or 3 locks
*1000 mm high enclosures and above have espagnolette three point locking or 3 locks
4